Sl No.
5905
5906
5907
5908
5909
5910
5911
5912
5913
5914
5915
5916
5917
5918
5919
5920
5921
5922
5923
5924
5925
5926
5927
5928
5929
5930
5931
5932
5933
5934
5935
5936

SR No.

21616
25416
24980
24647
20806
19077
20607
19695
18980
27174
28512
28932
28938
28692
28996
28865
28131
29248
28505
28248
28343
28740
28754
26522
26728
26863
26005
22930
23022
26524
21911
21227

C.L.W. CO-OPERATIVE CREDIT SOCIETY LTD.

CHITTARANJAN

VOTER LIST OF 863 CCS CONSTITUENCY NO. 2, CUT-OFF DATE - 31/12/2024
Date of Membership Name of Member

16/11/1993
27/12/2006
11/02/2004
08/04/2002
10/09/1992
19/09/1990
03/06/1992
08/05/1991
07/08/1990
06/05/2014
06/02/2020
03/06/2022
22/06/2022
17112/2020
12/01/2023
31/01/2022
23/11/2017
12112/2024
05/02/2020
02/08/2018
25/02/2019
30/03/2021
03/06/2021
16/06/2011
29/11/2012
27/05/2013
17/06/2009
02/04/1996
27/06/1996
21/06/2011
23/03/1994
24/03/1993

SUKHENDU BIKASH ROY
RAGHUBIR ROY

SAMIR CH.BHOKTA
JAWHAR LAL MURMU
PAPPU

DHIREN KR KANJILAL
MD SALAUDDIN

TAPASH KUMAR NATH
SATYENDRA PRASAD
CHANDRA BHUSAN KUMAR
VINOD KUMAR TURI
AJIT MURMU

CHANDAN KUMAR
SUMAN CHANDRA DEY
SRI' SUVARUP BHATTACHARJEE
VIDYAWATI TIWARI DEVI
JAGANNATH HEMBRAM
SANTOSH KUMAR
SHANTI DEVI

PUTU DAS

RAVI SHANKAR SINGH
BRIUNANDANRAM

ANU JHA

SUMI MARAND!
LAKHENDRA MURMU
GOURANGA BAURI
AMRIT KUMAR MAHATO
SURENDRA MALLIK
KHARE HEMBRAM
KAMALI HEMBRAM
BITIO SOREN

TEKA SINGH

Father/Husband Name
G.CROY

LATE SAHADEV ROY
LATE A.BHOKTA

LATE SANKA

SRICHIJU

H.M. KANJILAL

LATE ABDUL AZIZ
NIRANJAN NATH

SRID. PRASAD
SINGHESHWER RAI

LATE BHUDHAN HARI
BABUJAN MURMU
KAILASH SHARMA
SANTOSH CHANDRA DEY
LT. BISWARUP BHATTACHARYA
SRI SURAJ TIWARI

LATE- KHARE HEMBRAM
SURENDRA THAKUR

LT S.THAPA

LT R.DAS

RAJENDRA PRASAD SINGH
LT GITARAM

ROHIT KUMAR JHA

SRI SARBAN TUDU

LATE GOPAL MURMU
LATE BISHU BAURI

LATE KASHI NATH MAHATO.
LATE B MALLIK

LATE B HEMBRAM

LATE JITEN KISKU

LATE T SOREN

MONGAL SINGH

Cont. No.
196744
412961
198150
197780
196314
192129
359540
193412
192882
424330
800306
926700
50429800476
425009
800929
800279
428277
801171
420558
429325
422692
804449
800307
419784
420988
419514
411854
197860
197843
419792
197106
196390

Remarks



